
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DQ 

Spec 3 

1 

2 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

204 

12 

69 

517 

1212 

107 

801 

1139 

219 

216 

57 

313 

370 

949 

868 

33 

28G 

888 

529 

93 

16 

94 

421 

13 

Name 

Lealand Wamboldt 

Yevgeniy Noak 

Alex Herman 

Zephyr Belski 

Chris Vera 

Alexander Ames 

Otto Munoz 

Emanuel Hernandez 

Lenny Hong 

Taylor Johnson 

Harry Ramos 

Jim Tramontano 

Chris Graham 

Christopher Neophytou 

Michael Filosi 

Samuel Hole 

Michael Neophytou 

Daniel Kim 

Jeffrey Lombardo 

Joe Grande 

Barry Sanel 

Greg Duverge 

Gary Orman, Jr. 

Peter McIntosh II 

Class 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Spec 3 

Spec 3 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

8 

17 

16 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

9 

Diff 

17.430 

31.398 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DQ 

1 Lap 

0.411 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:13.978 

1:15.142 

1:15.597 

1:16.876 

1:16.621 

1:17.467 

1:17.547 

1:16.107 

1:16.653 

1:16.723 

1:23.508 

1:18.342 

1:18.295 

1:18.570 

1:19.296 

1:18.763 

1:19.512 

1:19.759 

1:19.487 

1:19.670 

1:20.817 

1:21.226 

1:25.558 

1:18.167 

In Lap 

18 

2 

2 

16 

6 

12 

6 

15 

6 

7 

4 

7 

6 

7 

3 

15 

12 

15 

2 

8 

14 

5 

6 

5 

Year 

1998 

1999 

1997 

1994 

1995 

1998 

1994 

1993 

1997 

1995 

1995 

1996 

1994 

1999 

1993 

1997 

1999 

1999 

1992 

1999 

1993 

1994 

1999 

Color 

White/Orange/Gray 

Red 

Silver 

L.Blue/Black 

Black 

White/Pink 

White 

Red 

Red/Black 

D.Green 

Green/Gold 

White/Black 

Black/Gray/Green 

Yellow/Black/Red 

Black 

Orange 

Blue 

White 

Orange 

Red 

Black 

Blue/Green 

Yellow 

White/Black 

Make 

Acura 

Honda 

Acura 

Acura 

Honda 

Acura 

Acura 

Honda 

Acura 

BMW 

BMW 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Model 

Integra Type R 

Civic 

Integra 

Integra 

Civic DX 

Integra 

Integra 

Civic 

Integra 

325i 

325i 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Sponsor 

#blueteam 

Project One Motorsport 

Hyperform Racing 

#redteam 

No Money Motorsports 

Spec13 Motorsports 

Main Line Motorsports 

EFI Logics 

DFRNT Motorsports 

McIncelli Mechanical 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

14 

15 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

51 

167 

287 

87 

520 

944 

267G 

917 

333 

Name 

Paul Redante 

Christian Sandmann 

Dan Hagenbuch 

Pat Renshall 

Larry Marks 

Christopher Rose 

Kyle Turns 

Georde Hwang 

Vaughn Hoplamazian 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Laps 

7 

3 

17 

16 

16 

18 

18 

18 

18 

Diff 

11 Laps 

15 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2.014 

52.336 

1:05.279 

Best Tm 

1:18.655 

1:19.664 

1:18.652 

1:20.680 

1:20.387 

1:14.183 

1:13.522 

1:15.939 

1:17.735 

In Lap 

5 

2 

11 

13 

14 

11 

16 

16 

11 

Year 

1999 

2003 

1989 

1987 

1990 

1984 

1995 

2004 

2006 

Color 

Orange/Black 

Silver 

White 

White 

White 

Purple 

White 

Black 

Red 

Make 

Mazda 

Mazda 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

Honda 

Mazda 

Model 

Miata 

Miata 

325is 

325is 

318is 

944 

M3 

S2000 

MX-5 

Sponsor 

drmachine.com 

MSC Gross Bülten e.V. im ADAC 

Brookhaven Auto Center 
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